
           THE 2004 HAMILTON COLLEGE CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL
                 October 9   Hamilton College Golf Course

                          WOMEN'S RACE - 3 MILES
                Results by Leone Timing & Results Services
                            www.leonetiming.com
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                TEAM SCORES
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    38  Colgate University        (19:06.3  95:31.1)
========================================
  1      2  Lia Cross              JR    18:44.6
  2      6  Sarah Hildebrand       JR    19:00.5
  3      9  Hannah Failing         SO    19:13.2
  4     10  Nicole Christoforo     SO    19:14.5
  5     11  Kathryn Marvel         FR    19:18.3
  6   ( 12) Elisa Payne            FR    19:20.8
  7   ( 17) Sarah Miller           FR    19:37.7

  2.    47  Ithaca College            (19:09.3  95:46.3)
========================================
  1      1  Bridgett Pilling       SR    18:34.4
  2      7  Payson Warlick         SR    19:01.8
  3      8  Rachel Blasiak         SO    19:04.8
  4     15  Alyssa Tingle          SR    19:32.2
  5     16  Megan Sturges          SR    19:33.1
  6   ( 18) Susan Meyer            SO    19:38.2
  7   ( 25) Anastasia Kasianchuk   JR    20:07.5

  3.    89  Le Moyne                  (19:40.4  98:21.6)
========================================
  1      3  Alison Lesher          FR    18:51.5
  2      5  Jacquelyn Rappa        SO    18:59.9
  3     23  Colleen McMahon        JR    19:56.4
  4     27  Christina Phealan      SO    20:09.9
  5     31  Constance Pernisi      SO    20:23.9
  6   ( 42) Mackensie Johnson      FR    20:46.0
  7   ( 43) Alanna McVey           FR    20:47.5

  4.    93  Hamilton College          (19:45.1  98:45.3)
========================================
  1      4  Jen McGowan            FR    18:57.6
  2     13  Eleni Venturas         SR    19:30.4
  3     14  Rebecca MacKenzie      FR    19:30.9
  4     24  Katie Riposta          SR    20:06.1
  5     38  Emily Driscoll         FR    20:40.3
  6   ( 51) Julia Williamson       JR    21:13.2
  7   ( 54) Heather King           JR    21:15.3

  5.   140  SUNY Cortland             (20:07.1  100:35.3)
========================================
  1     20  Jessie Lynch           JR    19:41.1
  2     22  Rachel Sweet           SO    19:42.0
  3     28  Jyl MacNeal            SR    20:13.3
  4     29  Heather McCann         SO    20:16.7
  5     41  Johanna Roth           FR    20:42.2
  6   ( 53) Kathleen O'Sullivan    FR    21:14.7
  7   ( 60) Nicole Fruscella       SO    21:36.0



  6.   174  Queen's University        (20:27.1  102:15.2)
========================================
  1     21  Jenny Harris           JR    19:41.5
  2     26  Lauren Clarke          SO    20:09.4
  3     35  Jen Young              SR    20:33.4
  4     45  Caitlin Pietras        SO    20:50.5
  5     47  Charlotte Aust         FR    21:00.4
  6   ( 49) Coleen Lynch           SO    21:05.5
  7   ( 52) Colleen Hammond        JR    21:14.4

  7.   199  SUNY Oneonta              (20:42.0  103:30.0)
========================================
  1     32  Devon Wooten           FR    20:25.0
  2     36  Maria Compson          JR    20:35.0
  3     39  Kristen Rohne          FR    20:40.6
  4     44  Kim Davey              SR    20:47.9
  5     48  Amanda Villari         SO    21:01.5
  6   ( 57) Laura Ewald            SO    21:23.5
  7   ( 61) Hilary Brosnihan       SO    21:37.9

  8.   215  SUNY Plattsburgh          (20:49.8  104:09.0)
========================================
  1     30  Nicole Howard          FR    20:18.7
  2     34  Kelly Demay            FR    20:29.4
  3     40  Abbey Wawrzynek        SO    20:41.2
  4     55  Toni Wiszowaty         FR    21:17.6
  5     56  Ashley Lavigne         JR    21:22.1
  6   ( 58) Alyssa Recny           FR    21:29.6
  7   ( 67) Erin Krisher           SO    22:15.9

  9.   233  SUNY New Paltz            (21:04.3  105:21.3)
========================================
  1     19  Janet Walsh            JR    19:38.7
  2     37  Kelly Moore            JR    20:38.6
  3     50  Jessica Waterbury      SO    21:11.8
  4     62  Kelly Dunphy           SO    21:42.2
  5     65  Allison Taub           SR    22:10.0
  6   ( 68) Winter Eyeres          SO    22:24.3
  7   ( 69) Christie Carlstron     FR    22:30.4

 10.   292  Mohawk Valley CC          (21:47.0  108:54.8)
========================================
  1     33  Megan Dever            FR    20:29.0
  2     59  Mir Gecaj              SO    21:34.0
  3     63  Colleen Murray         SO    21:49.7
  4     66  Amara Ambruso          SO    22:14.1
  5     71  Maria Case             FR    22:48.0
  6   ( 73) Trisha Graziano        FR    23:29.9
  7   ( 77) Nicole Ferlazzo        FR    28:44.6

 11.   326  Cazenovia College         (22:40.5  113:22.3)
========================================
  1     46  Megan Hurley           FR    20:58.7
  2     64  Anna Supp              FR    22:02.3
  3     70  Caitlin Snyder         FR    22:43.8
  4     72  Priscilla Paluck       JR    22:53.0
  5     74  Heather Buckley        FR    24:44.5
  6   ( 75) Katherine Nedeau       JR    25:44.7
  7   ( 76) Jenna Parry            FR    27:08.4



12.   INC.   Buffalo State
================================================

12.   INC.   SUNY I. T.  
========================================

12.   INC    Broome C.C.
========================================

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                  YEAR                                   MILE
   PLACE  PTS NAME                PLACE  SCHOOL                  TIME    PACE  
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
       1    1 Bridgett Pilling    SR  1  Ithaca College         18:34.4  6:12 
       2    2 Lia Cross           JR  1  Colgate University     18:44.6  6:15 
       3    3 Alison Lesher       FR  1  Le Moyne               18:51.5  6:18 
       4    4 Jen McGowan         FR  2  Hamilton College       18:57.6  6:20 
       5    5 Jacquelyn Rappa     SO  1  Le Moyne               18:59.9  6:20 
       6    6 Sarah Hildebrand    JR  2  Colgate University     19:00.5  6:21 
       7    7 Payson Warlick      SR  2  Ithaca College         19:01.8  6:21 
       8      Jennifer Vacanti    SO  2  Buffalo State          19:03.7  6:22 
       9    8 Rachel Blasiak      SO  3  Ithaca College         19:04.8  6:22 
      10    9 Hannah Failing      SO  4  Colgate University     19:13.2  6:25 
      11   10 Nicole Christoforo  SO  5  Colgate University     19:14.5  6:25 
      12   11 Kathryn Marvel      FR  3  Colgate University     19:18.3  6:27 
      13   12 Elisa Payne         FR  4  Colgate University     19:20.8  6:27 
      14   13 Eleni Venturas      SR  3  Hamilton College       19:30.4  6:31 
      15   14 Rebecca MacKenzie   FR  5  Hamilton College       19:30.9  6:31 
      16   15 Alyssa Tingle       SR  4  Ithaca College         19:32.2  6:31 
      17   16 Megan Sturges       SR  5  Ithaca College         19:33.1  6:31 
      18   17 Sarah Miller        FR  6  Colgate University     19:37.7  6:33 
      19   18 Susan Meyer         SO  6  Ithaca College         19:38.2  6:33 
      20   19 Janet Walsh         JR  3  SUNY New Paltz         19:38.7  6:33 
      21   20 Jessie Lynch        JR  4  SUNY Cortland          19:41.1  6:34 
      22   21 Jenny Harris        JR  5  Queen's University     19:41.5  6:34 
      23   22 Rachel Sweet        SO  7  SUNY Cortland          19:42.0  6:34 
      24      Abby Chapman        FR  7  Colgate University     19:46.2  6:36 
      25      Macrina Seals       SO  8  Colgate University     19:52.7  6:38 
      26   23 Colleen McMahon     JR  6  Le Moyne               19:56.4  6:39 
      27      Laura Snepenger     FR  8  Colgate University     20:05.8  6:42 
      28   24 Katie Riposta       SR  6  Hamilton College       20:06.1  6:43 
      29   25 Anastasia Kasianchu JR  7  Ithaca College         20:07.5  6:43 
      30      Audrey Harkness     FR  9  Ithaca College         20:07.9  6:43 
      31   26 Lauren Clarke       SO  9  Queen's University     20:09.4  6:44 
      32   27 Christina Phealan   SO 10  Le Moyne               20:09.9  6:44 
      33   28 Jyl MacNeal         SR  7  SUNY Cortland          20:13.3  6:45 
      34   29 Heather McCann      SO 11  SUNY Cortland          20:16.7  6:46 
      35   30 Nicole Howard       FR 10  SUNY Plattsburgh       20:18.7  6:47 
      36      Emily Tansey        JR  8  Colgate University     20:20.4  6:47 
      37   31 Constance Pernisi   SO 12  Le Moyne               20:23.9  6:48 
      38   32 Devon Wooten        FR 11  SUNY Oneonta           20:25.0  6:49 
      39   33 Megan Dever         FR 12  Mohawk Valley CC       20:29.0  6:50 
      40   34 Kelly Demay         FR 13  SUNY Plattsburgh       20:29.4  6:50 
      41      Kara Krebs          SR  8  Ithaca College         20:30.4  6:51 
      42      Rachel Pettengill   SO 13  Colgate University     20:31.8  6:51 
      43   35 Jen Young           SR  9  Queen's University     20:33.4  6:52 
      44   36 Maria Compson       JR  9  SUNY Oneonta           20:35.0  6:52 
      45      Brittany Demarse    FR 14  Ithaca College         20:36.4  6:53 
      46   37 Kelly Moore         JR 10  SUNY New Paltz         20:38.6  6:53 
      47   38 Emily Driscoll      FR 15  Hamilton College       20:40.3  6:54 



      48   39 Kristen Rohne       FR 16  SUNY Oneonta           20:40.6  6:54 
      49   40 Abbey Wawrzynek     SO 14  SUNY Plattsburgh       20:41.2  6:54 
      50   41 Johanna Roth        FR 17  SUNY Cortland          20:42.2  6:55 
      51   42 Mackensie Johnson   FR 18  Le Moyne               20:46.0  6:56 
      52   43 Alanna McVey        FR 19  Le Moyne               20:47.5  6:56 
      53   44 Kim Davey           SR 10  SUNY Oneonta           20:47.9  6:56 
      54   45 Caitlin Pietras     SO 15  Queen's University     20:50.5  6:57 
      55      Sarah Deane         JR 11  Ithaca College         20:57.2  7:00 
      56      Liz Crowley         SO 16  Colgate University     20:57.7  7:00 
      57      Amanda Halabuda     SO 17  Le Moyne               20:58.0  7:00 
      58   46 Megan Hurley        FR 20  Cazenovia College      20:58.7  7:00 
      59   47 Charlotte Aust      FR 21  Queen's University     21:00.4  7:01 
      60   48 Amanda Villari      SO 18  SUNY Oneonta           21:01.5  7:01 
      61      Lea Horwitz         SO 19  Ithaca College         21:03.7  7:02 
      62      Shira Evans         JR 12  Ithaca College         21:04.9  7:02 
      63   49 Coleen Lynch        SO 20  Queen's University     21:05.5  7:02 
      64      Tracy Fabian        SO 21  Le Moyne               21:08.4  7:03 
      65   50 Jessica Waterbury   SO 22  SUNY New Paltz         21:11.8  7:04 
      66   51 Julia Williamson    JR 13  Hamilton College       21:13.2  7:05 
      67      Brooke Stluka       FR 22  Ithaca College         21:14.0  7:05 
      68   52 Colleen Hammond     JR 14  Queen's University     21:14.4  7:05 
      69   53 Kathleen O'Sullivan FR 23  SUNY Cortland          21:14.7  7:05 
      70   54 Heather King        JR 15  Hamilton College       21:15.3  7:06 
      71   55 Toni Wiszowaty      FR 24  SUNY Plattsburgh       21:17.6  7:06 
      72      Krystyna Markut     FR 25  Buffalo State          21:21.7  7:08 
      73   56 Ashley Lavigne      JR 16  SUNY Plattsburgh       21:22.1  7:08 
      74   57 Laura Ewald         SO 23  SUNY Oneonta           21:23.5  7:08 
      75      Sarah Beaudway      FR 26  Ithaca College         21:26.2  7:09 
      76      Katie Jenks         SR 11  SUNY Inst. of Tech.    21:28.2  7:10 
      77   58 Alyssa Recny        FR 27  SUNY Plattsburgh       21:29.6  7:10 
      78      Kim Reisman         JR 17  SUNY Inst. of Tech.    21:32.4  7:11 
      79   59 Mir Gecaj           SO 24  Mohawk Valley CC       21:34.0  7:12 
      80   60 Nicole Fruscella    SO 25  SUNY Cortland          21:36.0  7:12 
      81   61 Hilary Brosnihan    SO 26  SUNY Oneonta           21:37.9  7:13 
      82      Allison Reesman     SO 27  Ithaca College         21:38.7  7:13 
      83      Margo Rockwell      SR 12  Hamilton College       21:40.2  7:14 
      84      Casey Gillham       FR 28  SUNY Oneonta           21:41.5  7:14 
      85      Eve Mascoli         FR 29  SUNY Cortland          21:41.8  7:14 
      86   62 Kelly Dunphy        SO 28  SUNY New Paltz         21:42.2  7:15 
      87   63 Colleen Murray      SO 29  Mohawk Valley CC       21:49.7  7:17 
      88      Jen Longwell        JR 18  SUNY Cortland          21:50.2  7:17 
      89      Hannah Wolcott      FR 30  Hamilton College       21:53.5  7:18 
      90      Angela Affronti     FR 31  Ithaca College         21:55.0  7:19 
      91      Katie Doane         FR 32  Buffalo State          21:56.5  7:19 
      92      Diana Oehm          SO 30  SUNY Cortland          21:57.1  7:20 
      93      Lauren Rohan        FR 33  Ithaca College         22:01.0  7:21 
      94   64 Anna Supp           FR 34  Cazenovia College      22:02.3  7:21 
      95      Carol Tichio        SR 13  SUNY Oneonta           22:05.9  7:22 
      96   65 Allison Taub        SR 14  SUNY New Paltz         22:10.0  7:24 
      97   66 Amara Ambruso       SO 31  Mohawk Valley CC       22:14.1  7:25 
      98   67 Erin Krisher        SO 32  SUNY Plattsburgh       22:15.9  7:26 
      99      Jessica Cross       SO 33  Broome Community Coll  22:21.6  7:28 
     100   68 Winter Eyeres       SO 34  SUNY New Paltz         22:24.3  7:29 
     101   69 Christie Carlstron  FR 35  SUNY New Paltz         22:30.4  7:31 
     102      Erin Shapiro        FR 36  Hamilton College       22:39.2  7:34 
     103      Deirdre Blanke      SO 35  Buffalo State          22:40.3  7:34 
     104   70 Caitlin Snyder      FR 37  Cazenovia College      22:43.8  7:35 
     105      Amy Harris          FR 38  Ithaca College         22:46.3  7:36 
     106   71 Maria Case          FR 39  Mohawk Valley CC       22:48.0  7:36 
     107      Michelle Levi       SR 15  Hamilton College       22:50.3  7:37 



     108   72 Priscilla Paluck    JR 19  Cazenovia College      22:53.0  7:38 
     109      Stephania Sarday    FR 40  Broome Community Coll  22:59.9  7:40 
     110      Margaret Sinks      JR 20  Ithaca College         23:11.4  7:44 
     111      Emily Caesar        FR 41  SUNY Oneonta           23:12.0  7:44 
     112      Kim Corrigan        JR 21  SUNY Cortland          23:18.3  7:47 
     113      Kelly Savard        SR 16  Le Moyne               23:22.9  7:48 
     114      Kristi Corrado      FR 42  Ithaca College         23:29.3  7:50 
     115   73 Trisha Graziano     FR 43  Mohawk Valley CC       23:29.9  7:50 
     116      Kathleen Nyzio      SO 36  Le Moyne               23:42.5  7:55 
     117      Anne Kukulski       SR 17  Le Moyne               24:00.6  8:01 
     118      Danielle Rappa      SO 37  Le Moyne               24:01.0  8:01 
     119      Kate Berlent        FR 44  Hamilton College       24:21.5  8:08 
     120      Marisa Ouranitsas   SO 38  SUNY New Paltz         24:33.7  8:12 
     121   74 Heather Buckley     FR 45  Cazenovia College      24:44.5  8:15 
     122      Carla Anderson      FR 46  SUNY New Paltz         25:10.3  8:24 
     123      Michelle Ditrani    JR 22  SUNY New Paltz         25:31.4  8:31 
     124   75 Katherine Nedeau    JR 23  Cazenovia College      25:44.7  8:35 
     125      Heather Snyder      SO 39  SUNY Oneonta           25:48.5  8:37 
     126      Christin Hayes      SR 18  Le Moyne               26:06.8  8:43 
     127   76 Jenna Parry         FR 47  Cazenovia College      27:08.4  9:03 
     128      Kari Cadrette       SO 40  Cazenovia College      27:26.7  9:09 
     129   77 Nicole Ferlazzo     FR 48  Mohawk Valley CC       28:44.6  9:35 
     130      Monica Sboro        SR 19  Cazenovia College      28:59.9  9:40 



           THE 2004 HAMILTON COLLEGE CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL
                 October 9   Hamilton College Golf Course

                              MENS RACE - 8K
                Results by Leone Timing & Results Services
                            www.leonetiming.com
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                TEAM SCORES
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    56  Queen's University        (27:30.1  137:30.2)
========================================
  1      2  Robert Kitz            SO    26:28.8
  2      9  Ian Swanson            SR    27:23.9
  3     11  Kyle Nishiyama         SO    27:33.6
  4     14  Chris Brens            FR    27:47.6
  5     20  Justin Hall            JR    28:16.3
  6   ( 22) Aaron Campigotto       SR    28:23.0
  7   ( 23) Ryan Ouckama           SR    28:24.3

  2.    63  SUNY Plattsburgh          (27:31.4  137:36.7)
========================================
  1      1  Matt DeShane           SO    26:26.2
  2      4  Dave Whydra            JR    26:37.4
  3     18  Alex Jinx              FR    28:03.9
  4     19  Tom Whalen             FR    28:09.9
  5     21  Robert Asher           SO    28:19.3
  6   ( 30) Tom Rogers             FR    28:53.4

  3.    78  Ithaca College            (27:48.7  139:03.5)
========================================
  1      6  Patrick McGreal        SO    26:51.6
  2      7  Shawn Calabrese        SR    27:12.2
  3     16  Jon Barnes             SR    27:55.0
  4     24  Jeff Abbott            SO    28:31.9
  5     25  Steve Mulhern          SO    28:32.8
  6   ( 27) Rob Kuczynski          FR    28:37.2
  7   ( 28) Darren Zens            SR    28:45.0

  4.    83  SUNY Cortland             (27:46.6  138:52.6)
========================================
  1      3  Fred Joslyn            JR    26:36.1
  2      5  Andy Cloke             SO    26:45.0
  3     10  Ed Crowley             SR    27:28.7
  4     32  Shaun Horan            SR    29:00.5
  5     33  Tom DeRusso            SO    29:02.3
  6   ( 40) Adam Zimmerman         SO    29:22.7
  7   ( 41) Michael Defilippi      FR    29:24.2

  5.   162  Hamilton College          (28:45.0  143:44.9)
========================================
  1      8  Chris Dunn             SR    27:13.9
  2     17  Luke Thornblade        SO    27:56.4
  3     36  Andrew Downey          JR    29:12.2
  4     48  Tom Hanley             FR    29:32.9
  5     53  Matt Drescher          SR    29:49.5
  6   ( 55) Tim Eddy               SO    30:15.8
  7   ( 59) Will Bartholomew       FR    30:47.3



  5.   162  SUNY Oneonta              (28:55.8  144:38.8)
========================================
  1     13  Ryan Walter            JR    27:37.6
  2     35  Mark Seigers           JR    29:06.7
  3     37  Andy Wahila            JR    29:15.6
  4     38  Nick Scalfone          SO    29:17.5
  5     39  Bryan Reles            SR    29:21.4
  6   ( 49) Erik Canfield          JR    29:36.5
  7   ( 52) Justin Cortright       JR    29:42.5

  7.   180  Buffalo State             (29:06.6  145:32.7)
========================================
  1     26  Dan Hargrave           JR    28:34.7
  2     31  Joseph Morstatt        JR    28:56.2
  3     34  David Hartzell         FR    29:06.2
  4     42  Shane Reynolds         JR    29:24.4
  5     47  James Houze            SO    29:31.2
  6   ( 51) Neil Hanson            FR    29:40.7
  7   ( 56) Jeffrey Sipos          FR    30:26.1

  8.   185  Mohawk Valley CC          (29:07.6  145:37.7)
========================================
  1     12  Lukas Aeschlimann      FR    27:36.8
  2     15  Kevin Horvath          SO    27:50.6
  3     46  Alan Merrick           FR    29:27.9
  4     54  Mitch Pustay           FR    29:59.1
  5     58  Brandon Purdy          SO    30:43.3
  6   ( 66) Gordon Potter          FR    32:10.4
  7   ( 67) Mike Kalies            SO    33:13.6

  9.   242  Le Moyne                  (29:54.4  149:31.6)
========================================
  1     29  Pat Stagnitta          FR    28:47.1
  2     45  Shaun O'Donnell        JR    29:27.3
  3     50  Matt Winters           JR    29:37.0
  4     57  Greg Felter            FR    30:36.6
  5     61  Keith Savadel          SR    31:03.6
  6   ( 63) Joe Becker             SO    31:10.3
  7   ( 64) Liam Corey             SO    31:20.2

 10.   274  SUNY New Paltz            (30:33.0  152:44.6)
========================================
  1     43  Jason Letts            SR    29:24.6
  2     44  Harry Sudwischer       JR    29:24.8
  3     60  George Correa          JR    30:57.0
  4     62  Mike Nelson            JR    31:03.8
  5     65  Sam Austin             SR    31:54.4
  6   ( 68) Kyle Kerelchuk         SO    36:44.0
  7   ( 69) Colin Mills            SO    38:33.0



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                  YEAR                                   MILE
   PLACE  PTS NAME                PLACE  SCHOOL                  TIME    PACE  
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
       1    1 Matt DeShane        SO  1  SUNY Plattsburgh       26:26.2  5:20 
       2    2 Robert Kitz         SO  2  Queen's University     26:28.8  5:20 
       3    3 Fred Joslyn         JR  1  SUNY Cortland          26:36.1  5:22 
       4    4 Dave Whydra         JR  2  SUNY Plattsburgh       26:37.4  5:22 
       5    5 Andy Cloke          SO  3  SUNY Cortland          26:45.0  5:23 
       6    6 Patrick McGreal     SO  4  Ithaca College         26:51.6  5:25 
       7    7 Shawn Calabrese     SR  1  Ithaca College         27:12.2  5:29 
       8    8 Chris Dunn          SR  2  Hamilton College       27:13.9  5:29 
       9    9 Ian Swanson         SR  3  Queen's University     27:23.9  5:31 
      10   10 Ed Crowley          SR  4  SUNY Cortland          27:28.7  5:32 
      11   11 Kyle Nishiyama      SO  5  Queen's University     27:33.6  5:33 
      12   12 Lukas Aeschlimann   FR  1  Mohawk Valley CC       27:36.8  5:34 
      13   13 Ryan Walter         JR  3  SUNY Oneonta           27:37.6  5:34 
      14   14 Chris Brens         FR  2  Queen's University     27:47.6  5:36 
      15   15 Kevin Horvath       SO  6  Mohawk Valley CC       27:50.6  5:37 
      16   16 Jon Barnes          SR  5  Ithaca College         27:55.0  5:37 
      17   17 Luke Thornblade     SO  7  Hamilton College       27:56.4  5:38 
      18   18 Alex Jinx           FR  3  SUNY Plattsburgh       28:03.9  5:39 
      19   19 Tom Whalen          FR  4  SUNY Plattsburgh       28:09.9  5:40 
      20      Gary Pereira        SO  8  SUNY Inst. of Tech.    28:15.6  5:42 
      21   20 Justin Hall         JR  4  Queen's University     28:16.3  5:42 
      22   21 Robert Asher        SO  9  SUNY Plattsburgh       28:19.3  5:42 
      23   22 Aaron Campigotto    SR  6  Queen's University     28:23.0  5:43 
      24   23 Ryan Ouckama        SR  7  Queen's University     28:24.3  5:43 
      25      Marco Li            SR  8  Queen's University     28:25.6  5:44 
      26   24 Jeff Abbott         SO 10  Ithaca College         28:31.9  5:45 
      27   25 Steve Mulhern       SO 11  Ithaca College         28:32.8  5:45 
      28   26 Dan Hargrave        JR  5  Buffalo State          28:34.7  5:45 
      29   27 Rob Kuczynski       FR  5  Ithaca College         28:37.2  5:46 
      30   28 Darren Zens         SR  9  Ithaca College         28:45.0  5:47 
      31   29 Pat Stagnitta       FR  6  Le Moyne               28:47.1  5:48 
      32      Chris Hartman       SO 12  Queen's University     28:50.2  5:49 
      33   30 Tom Rogers          FR  7  SUNY Plattsburgh       28:53.4  5:49 
      34   31 Joseph Morstatt     JR  6  Buffalo State          28:56.2  5:50 
      35   32 Shaun Horan         SR 10  SUNY Cortland          29:00.5  5:51 
      36   33 Tom DeRusso         SO 13  SUNY Cortland          29:02.3  5:51 
      37   34 David Hartzell      FR  8  Buffalo State          29:06.2  5:52 
      38   35 Mark Seigers        JR  7  SUNY Oneonta           29:06.7  5:52 
      39   36 Andrew Downey       JR  8  Hamilton College       29:12.2  5:53 
      40      James Walker        FR  9  Ithaca College         29:13.2  5:53 
      41   37 Andy Wahila         JR  9  SUNY Oneonta           29:15.6  5:54 
      42   38 Nick Scalfone       SO 14  SUNY Oneonta           29:17.5  5:54 
      43   39 Bryan Reles         SR 11  SUNY Oneonta           29:21.4  5:55 
      44   40 Adam Zimmerman      SO 15  SUNY Cortland          29:22.7  5:55 
      45   41 Michael Defilippi   FR 10  SUNY Cortland          29:24.2  5:55 
      46   42 Shane Reynolds      JR 10  Buffalo State          29:24.4  5:55 
      47   43 Jason Letts         SR 12  SUNY New Paltz         29:24.6  5:55 
      48   44 Harry Sudwischer    JR 11  SUNY New Paltz         29:24.8  5:56 
      49   45 Shaun O'Donnell     JR 12  Le Moyne               29:27.3  5:56 
      50   46 Alan Merrick        FR 11  Mohawk Valley CC       29:27.9  5:56 
      51   47 James Houze         SO 16  Buffalo State          29:31.2  5:57 
      52   48 Tom Hanley          FR 12  Hamilton College       29:32.9  5:57 
      53      Steve Desmond       SO 17  Ithaca College         29:34.5  5:57 
      54   49 Erik Canfield       JR 13  SUNY Oneonta           29:36.5  5:58 



      55   50 Matt Winters        JR 14  Le Moyne               29:37.0  5:58 
      56   51 Neil Hanson         FR 13  Buffalo State          29:40.7  5:59 
      57   52 Justin Cortright    JR 15  SUNY Oneonta           29:42.5  5:59 
      58      Kevin Fulton        JR 16  SUNY Cortland          29:46.3  6:00 
      59   53 Matt Drescher       SR 13  Hamilton College       29:49.5  6:00 
      60      Bryan Ferguson      SO 18  Ithaca College         29:50.4  6:01 
      61      Joe Macura          SO 19  SUNY Oneonta           29:53.8  6:01 
      62      Adam Dembrow        FR 14  SUNY Cortland          29:57.7  6:02 
      63   54 Mitch Pustay        FR 15  Mohawk Valley CC       29:59.1  6:02 
      64      Sam Fox             JR 17  SUNY Cortland          30:00.2  6:03 
      65      Paul Bostwick       FR 16  SUNY Cortland          30:02.5  6:03 
      66      Luke Tamagna-Darr   SO 20  Ithaca College         30:10.0  6:05 
      67   55 Tim Eddy            SO 21  Hamilton College       30:15.8  6:06 
      68      Ryan Pennell        SO 22  SUNY Oneonta           30:25.8  6:08 
      69   56 Jeffrey Sipos       FR 17  Buffalo State          30:26.1  6:08 
      70      Justin Pantalone    SO 23  SUNY Oneonta           30:29.8  6:09 
      71   57 Greg Felter         FR 18  Le Moyne               30:36.6  6:10 
      72   58 Brandon Purdy       SO 24  Mohawk Valley CC       30:43.3  6:11 
      73      Josh Demars         SO 25  Buffalo State          30:44.3  6:12 
      74   59 Will Bartholomew    FR 19  Hamilton College       30:47.3  6:12 
      75      Larry Athan         JR 18  Hamilton College       30:50.8  6:13 
      76   60 George Correa       JR 19  SUNY New Paltz         30:57.0  6:14 
      77      Ken Stannard        SO 26  SUNY Oneonta           30:59.9  6:15 
      78   61 Keith Savadel       SR 14  Le Moyne               31:03.6  6:15 
      79   62 Mike Nelson         JR 20  SUNY New Paltz         31:03.8  6:15 
      80      Matt Durkin         SO 27  SUNY Oneonta           31:05.2  6:16 
      81      Rick DeCarr         SO 28  SUNY Oneonta           31:05.5  6:16 
      82      Jim Williams        SO 29  SUNY Cortland          31:06.7  6:16 
      83      Cordale Coles       FR 20  Buffalo State          31:09.0  6:16 
      84   63 Joe Becker          SO 30  Le Moyne               31:10.3  6:17 
      85   64 Liam Corey          SO 31  Le Moyne               31:20.2  6:19 
      86      Allan Guiney        FR 21  Hamilton College       31:45.2  6:24 
      87      Chris Slayton       JR 21  Buffalo State          31:50.5  6:25 
      88   65 Sam Austin          SR 15  SUNY New Paltz         31:54.4  6:26 
      89      Phil Reid           SR 16  Le Moyne               32:01.9  6:27 
      90   66 Gordon Potter       FR 22  Mohawk Valley CC       32:10.4  6:29 
      91      Jason Raby          SO 32  Buffalo State          32:13.4  6:29 
      92      Matt Latawice       SO 33  Buffalo State          32:39.9  6:35 
      93      David Kelting       FR 23  Buffalo State          33:05.2  6:40 
      94      Alex Hazelmyer      FR 24  Le Moyne               33:07.4  6:40 
      95   67 Mike Kalies         SO 34  Mohawk Valley CC       33:13.6  6:42 
      96      Joe Sullivan        SO 35  Hamilton College       33:15.8  6:42 
      97      Peter Fox           SR 17  Le Moyne               33:21.2  6:43 
      98      Kyle Walcott        JR 22  SUNY Oneonta           33:25.2  6:44 
      99      Steve Salerno       FR 25  Mohawk Valley CC       33:38.9  6:47 
     100      Andy Klingensmith   FR 26  Mohawk Valley CC       33:45.6  6:48 
     101      Michael Stranges    FR 27  Ithaca College         33:58.1  6:50 
     102      Steve Krall         FR 28  Broome Community Coll  34:05.7  6:52 
     103      Andrew Seaman       FR 29  SUNY Inst. of Tech.    34:17.5  6:54 
     104      Kyle Buono          SO 36  SUNY Cortland          34:52.6  7:01 
     105      Tim Canne           SO 37  SUNY Cortland          35:12.9  7:06 
     106      Matt Caruso         JR 23  Buffalo State          35:18.5  7:07 
     107      Brandon Snyder      FR 30  Mohawk Valley CC       35:34.9  7:10 
     108      Adam Campbell       FR 31  Buffalo State          35:45.1  7:12 
     109      Joe Lomonico        SR 18  SUNY Inst. of Tech.    35:54.9  7:14 
     110      Peter LoRusso       JR 24  Le Moyne               36:28.6  7:21 
     111      Allen Ruffles       FR 32  Broome Community Coll  36:36.0  7:22 
     112   68 Kyle Kerelchuk      SO 38  SUNY New Paltz         36:44.0  7:24 
     113   69 Colin Mills         SO 39  SUNY New Paltz         38:33.0  7:46 
     114      Anthony Seoane      FR 33  Mohawk Valley CC       39:39.7  7:59 



     115      Kurtis Nordahl      SO 40  SUNY New Paltz         39:47.7  8:01 
     116      Ian Carper          SO 41  Broome Community Coll  40:24.7  8:08 
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